
Game Day Date Day Time Game No Team 1 Team 2
1 16-Jan Sunday 13:00 - 14:30 1 Spartans Hoosiers
1 16-Jan Sunday 14:30 - 16:00 2 Shaq Squad Giants
1 16-Jan Sunday 16:00 - 17:30 3 Vikings 2 Vikings 1
1 16-Jan Sunday 17:30 - 19:00 4 Hoosiers Giants
2 23-Jan Sunday 13:00 - 14:30 5 Hoosiers Vikings 2
2 23-Jan Sunday 14:30 - 16:00 6 Vikings 1 Spartans
2 23-Jan Sunday 16:00 - 17:30 7 Junior Giants
3 30-Jan Sunday 13:00 - 14:30 8 Junior Hoosiers
3 30-Jan Sunday 14:30 - 16:00 9 Giants Vikings 1
3 30-Jan Sunday 16:00 - 17:30 10 Phoenix Saints Spartans
3 30-Jan Sunday 17:30 - 19:00 11 Shaq Squad Vikings 2
4 06-Feb Sunday 13:00 - 14:30 13 Vikings 2 Phoenix Saints
4 06-Feb Sunday 14:30 - 16:00 14 Spartans Giants
4 06-Feb Sunday 16:00 - 17:30 15 Shaq Squad Junior
4 06-Feb Sunday 17:30 - 19:00 16 Hoosiers Vikings 1
5 08-Feb Tuesday 19:30 - 21:00 17 Junior Phoenix Saints
6 13-Feb Sunday 13:00 - 14:30 18 Vikings 2 Junior
6 13-Feb Sunday 14:30 - 16:00 19 Spartans Shaq Squad
6 13-Feb Sunday 16:00 - 17:30 20 Vikings 1 Phoenix Saints
6 13-Feb Sunday 17:30 - 19:00
7 15-Feb Tuesday 19:30 - 21:00 21 Phoenix Saints Shaq Squad
8 20-Feb Sunday 13:00 - 14:30 22 Giants Vikings 2
8 20-Feb Sunday 14:30 - 16:00 23 Junior Spartans
8 20-Feb Sunday 16:00 - 17:30 24 Shaq Squad Vikings 1
8 20-Feb Sunday 17:30 - 19:00 25 Phoenix Saints Hoosiers
9 27-Feb Sunday 13:00 - 14:30 26 Draw 1 Draw 2
9 27-Feb Sunday 14:30 - 16:00 27 Draw 3 Draw 4
9 27-Feb Sunday 16:00 - 17:30 28 Draw 5 Draw 6
9 27-Feb Sunday 17:30 - 19:00 29 Draw 7 Draw 8

10 01-Mar Tuesday 19:00 - 20:30 30 Winner of 25 Winner of 28
10 01-Mar Tuesday 20:30 - 22:00 31 Winner of 26 Winner of 27
11 03-Mar Thursday 19:30 - 21:00. 32 Winner of 29 Winner of 31
12 06-Mar Sunday 13:00 - 14:30 33 Vikings 1 Junior
12 06-Mar Sunday 14:30 - 16:00 34 Spartans Vikings 2
12 06-Mar Sunday 16:00 - 17:30 35 Hoosiers Shaq Squad
12 06-Mar Sunday 17:30 - 19:00 36 Giants Phoenix Saints


	MVBC SL

